

ORTHODOX UNION Letter of Kosher Certification

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

December 07, 2023

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by

Ingredion Incorporated, 5 Westbrook Corporate Center, Westchester, IL 60154

at the following facilitie(s) are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

International Food Products - Hazelwood, 6082 Aviator Drive, Hazelwood, MO

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: Ingredion			
• NATIONAL 150 Approved when produced in USA	OUV3-DE6D9AB	Pareve	U Symbol required.
• N-CREAMER 115 Approved when produced in USA	OUV3-B645BE6	Pareve	U Symbol required.
• Pea & Rice Isolate 1780 Approved when produced in USA	OUV3-571F3AF	Pareve	U Symbol required.
• Precisa ® Bake GF Approved when produced in USA	OUV3-BCF8C5A	Pareve	U Symbol required.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Merachen Stearte

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 12/31/2024

Page 1 of 2



ORTHODOX UNION Letter of Kosher Certification

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

December 07, 2023

Ingredion Incorporated (continued)

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by this company at the facilitie(s) listed above are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: Ingredion (continued)			
• PURITY (R) CLOUD Approved when produced in USA.	OUV3-1B83FA8	Pareve	U Symbol required.
• PURITY® FC (TrueTrace®, IP) Approved when produced in USA	OUV3-658BB71	Pareve	① Symbol required.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Menachen Stearte

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 12/31/2024

בס״ד

Page 2 of 2